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Lesson 2
Welcome!



Check Homework
Write count or uncount

1. U
2. U
3. U
4. C
5. C
6. U
7. C
8. U

Write how much, how many, much or many.

1. How much time?
2. Much
3. How many hours?
4. Many
5. How many children?

Choose the correct option

1. A little
2. Lots of
3. A few
4. Anything
5. A lot
6. Something
7. A lot



Vocabulary

Look and write the words you don’t know in the chat





Listen and Repeat



Let’s Practice

No –

Yes -

Do you 

eat/drink 

any ……?

No, ….

Yes, …..



Listen and Repeat









Check Vocabulary

Contrasts

Canal

Floating

Stalls



A



B



C



Read the paragraph in the break out room and answer the 
questions with your group



Work with your new partners in a break out room and tell them about 
your market. 

Place
What it sells
Products
People
Opening hours
Unique/ different



Discussion inside break out room

Which of these markets would you like to visit? Why?

Have you visited a market in a another country? If yes, describe 
it.


